

A Member of the Tokio Marine Group

## U.S. Customs Bonds - C.A. Shea & Company

Philadelphia Insurance Companies is proud to offer U.S. Customs Bonds through a partnership with C.A. Shea & Company, Inc. C.A. Shea is a leading specialty insurance broker dedicated to U.S. Customs Bonds since 1945. The company prides itself on providing fast and courteous service.

Philadelphia Insurance Companies' brokers and agents can contact C.A. Shea & Company, Inc. directly and reference Philadelphia Insurance Company as their preferred surety.

C.A. Shea also offers an online Customs Bond application and request form for registered brokers and agents. Brokers and agents can enter and submit bond request information right from the web site, alleviating the need to fax or e-mail the request. Registered brokers and agents can log in, request a bond be placed with Philadelphia Insurance Company and receive an e-mail from C.A. Shea & Company acknowledging that the request has been received.

For more information, contact C.A. Shea & Company, Inc. at 908-879-0990 or visit their website at <a href="https://www.cashea.com">www.cashea.com</a>. Be sure to mention Philadelphia Insurance Companies referred you.